

State Vs. Naved Khan
SC No. : 727/2026
FIR No. 134/2026
PS : Lahori Gate

03.08.2026

Present: Sh. Himanshu Garg, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Vinay Dhaka, Tapan Mittal and Harsh Yadav, Ld.
Counsels for the applicant.
IO/SI Rajesh.

I.A. No. 01/2026

Reply on behalf of IO filed. Copy supplied.

Arguments on the application heard.

Put up for orders on 08.08.2026

(ANKUR JAIN-I)
ASJ-04/Central/Delhi.
03.08.2026